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TK-33 Fiber Launch Cable

SPECIFICATIONS

Connector Type

Length x Width x Height

Polishing Type

Material    

Color                                 

Weight

Operating Temperature                              

Fiber Type                              

FC/SC/LC selectable

Yellow

1kg(package included )

-40 C to +55 C

27.5 x 15.3 x 7.6cm

 SR Polypropylene

APC/UPC selectable

G.652D/G.657A

Typical Loss <0.5dB @ 1310nm for 1000 meters

ORDERING INFORMATION

FLCX  -  X  -  X  /  X  -  X  /  X

Length
FLC05: Length = 500M
FLC10: Length = 1KM

Connector 1 Type
SC
FC
LC

Example: FLC10-SM-SC/UPC-LC/APC

Polish Type
UPC
APC

Connector 2 Type
SC
FC
LC

Polish Type
UPC
APC

FLC20: Length = 2KM

Fiber Type
SM
MM
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